WEST TEXAS AREA CHIEF’S CONFERENCE, ABILENE

SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 2ND

4:00 PM REGISTRATION/CHECK IN

6:00 PM DINNER (COURTESY OF ROBOCUFF)
MONDAY, NOVEMBER 3RD

8:30 AM WELCOME
HONORABLE JUDGE LEE HAMILTON
104TH DISTRICT COURT, TAYLOR COUNTY

8:45 AM TAYLOR COUNTY RESTITUTION CENTER
LINDY HEARD
DEPUTY DIRECTOR
TAYLOR COUNTY CSCD

9:15 AM VOICE SUPERVISON SERVICES
ANDREW COHEN
VICE PRESIDENT
ROBOCUFF

10:00 AM BREAK (COURTESY OF SMART START INC)

10:15 AM SOFTWARE AND PAPERLESS SYSTEM
BRIDGETTE COMEAUX
CORRECTIONS SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS

11:00 AM CREDIT CARDS AND PERSONAL CHECKS
ROBERT TINDEL
CHASE PAYMENTECH
MINDY RIOS
CHASE TREASURY SERVICES



11:45 AM

1:00 PM

1:45 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:30 PM

4:15 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

LUNCH (COURTESY OF CHASE BANK)

CORRECTIONAL MANAGEMENT INSTITUTE OF TEXAS
CHRIS KOWALSKI
PROJECT COORDINATOR

IGNITION INTERLOCK SYSTEMS
SALLY BRIDGES

JUDICIAL SERVICES LIAISON
SMART START INC

BREAK (COURTESY OF SMART START INC)

GLOBAL POSITIONING SATELLITE
CARMEN ROSS
PROTECH MONITORING

ALCOHOL MONITORING SYSTEMS
LARRY VANDERWOUDE
PRESIDENT

RECOVERY HEALTHCARE

REGIONAL PAC MEETING

LEAVE FOR DINNER

DINNER (COURTESY OF RECOVERY HEALTHCARE,
PROTECH MONITORING, ALCOHOL MONITORING
SYSTEMS)

TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 4TH

8:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

LEGISLATIVE UPDATE
TODD JERMSTAD
GENERAL COUNSEL
BELL COUNTY CSCD

BREAK

BUSINESS MEETING



